04/26/24 07:47:33

GLEATON'S

*FUNDRAISER AUCTION** Real Life Center Christmas Online Auction
Fundraiser - Amazing Items

Auction Opens. Fri, Nov 23 12:00am ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0019
0020

0021
0022
0023
0024
0025

0026
0027
0028
0029
0030

Title

Augusta 1934

Lincoln Collage

Marilyn Filmstrip

An Amazing Comeback
Beatles Debut

The Rat Pack

Frank & Dean

2018 Rose Bowl! Stedlth
College Football Dominance
UGA Running Back Duo
Atlanta United

1928 New York Yankees
1912 N.Y. vs. Boston
Freedom Isn't Free

Beatles Signed Checks
Reagan Fundraiser

Jordan's Championship Shot
Famous Sports Quotes

Two Tickets to the 2019 Reel People Care Gala
(formerly called Pinewood Winter Gala)

Karate Atlanta Peachtree City location

Ivan Lendl Autographed Tennis Shirt

Busch Gardens, Tampa Bay, Florida

Family Climb at Escalade Rock Climbing Gym

Paradise Rental Boats Gift Certificate for a Half
Day 205€™ Party Barge Rental

Winter Break for Four in Atlanta Package
Look Good/Feel Good Package
Washington DC Museum Package
Family Time Gift Package

Travelers Championship Commemorative
Poster

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Dec 6 9:00pm ET

Lot
0031

0032

0033

0034

0037

0038

0039

0040

0041

0042

0043

0044

0045

0046

0047

Title

Todd Gurley Signed Georgia Bulldogs Schutt
Full Size NCAA Helmet

Georgia Bulldogs Multi-Signed Framed
Running Back Heroes of the Hedges Limited
Edition of 1000 Print with 8 Signatures

Hines Ward Signed Georgia Bulldogs Speed
Full Size NCAA Helmet

Todd Gurley Signed Georgia Custom Red Jersey

Archie Manning Signed Ole Miss Throwback
White Custom Collegiate Jersey with "Go
Rebs!" Inscription

Sony Michel Signed Georgia Black Custom
Football Jersey

Nick Chubb Signed Georgia Bulldogs Full Size
Helmet

Deshaun Watson Signed Clemson Tigers
Riddell Speed Full Size NCAA Helmet

Derrick Henry Signed Alabama Crimson Tide
Schutt Full Size Helmet

Calvin Ridley Signed Atlanta Falcons Authentic
Full Size Speed Helmet

Nick Saban Signed Alabama Crimson Tide
Schutt Full Size NCAA Black Helmet

Joe Montana Signed San Francisco 49ers
Throwback Full Size NFL Helmet

Bo Jackson Signed Oakland Raiders Speed Full
Size NFL Helmet

Brett Favre Signed Green Bay Packers Full Size
NFL Helmet

Luxury Trip Tuscany Italy 7 Night Stay for 4
(Village of Manciano)



04/26/24 07:47:33

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 6 Days Monday - Friday of completion of Sale. 1 PM -
6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. IF pick up is not done during the time frame, buyer will be
made a consignor and items sold and buyer/consignor will receive proceeds minus Gleaton's fees.
Delivery: Delivery is Freein a40 mileradiusif one Buy Now purchase or one auction invoice totals over
$500.

Gleaton's will deliver up to 5 items for a$100 delivery feeif delivery is needed in a40 mile radius.
Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

2/2



