

*FUNDRAISER AUCTION** Real Life Center Christmas Online Auction Fundraiser - Amazing Items

Auction Opens: Fri, Nov 23 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Thu, Dec 6 9:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Augusta 1934	0031	Todd Gurley Signed Georgia Bulldogs Schutt Full Size NCAA Helmet
0002	Lincoln Collage		
0003	Marilyn Filmstrip	0032	Georgia Bulldogs Multi-Signed Framed Running Back Heroes of the Hedges Limited Edition of 1000 Print with 8 Signatures
0004	An Amazing Comeback		
0005	Beatles Debut	0033	Hines Ward Signed Georgia Bulldogs Speed
0006	The Rat Pack		Full Size NCAA Helmet
0007	Frank & Dean	0034	Todd Gurley Signed Georgia Custom Red Jersey
0008	2018 Rose Bowl Stealth	0037	Archie Manning Signed Ole Miss Throwback White Custom Collegiate Jersey with "Go Rebs!" Inscription
0009	College Football Dominance		
0010	UGA Running Back Duo		Sony Michel Signed Georgia Black Custom Football Jersey
0011	Atlanta United	0050	
0012	1928 New York Yankees	0039	Nick Chubb Signed Georgia Bulldogs Full Size
0013	1912 N.Y. vs. Boston		Helmet
	Freedom Isn't Free	0040	Deshaun Watson Signed Clemson Tigers
0015	Beatles Signed Checks	0044	Riddell Speed Full Size NCAA Helmet
0016	Reagan Fundraiser	0041	Derrick Henry Signed Alabama Crimson Tide Schutt Full Size Helmet
	Jordan's Championship Shot	0042	Calvin Ridley Signed Atlanta Falcons Authentic Full Size Speed Helmet
	Famous Sports Quotes	0042	
0020	Two Tickets to the 2019 Reel People Care Gala (formerly called Pinewood Winter Gala)	0043	Nick Saban Signed Alabama Crimson Tide Schutt Full Size NCAA Black Helmet
0021	Karate Atlanta Peachtree City location	0044	Joe Montana Signed San Francisco 49ers Throwback Full Size NFL Helmet
0022	Ivan Lendl Autographed Tennis Shirt		
0023	Busch Gardens, Tampa Bay, Florida	0045	Bo Jackson Signed Oakland Raiders Speed Full Size NFL Helmet
0024	Family Climb at Escalade Rock Climbing Gym		
0025	Paradise Rental Boats Gift Certificate for a Half Day 20' Party Barge Rental		Brett Favre Signed Green Bay Packers Full Size NFL Helmet
0026	Winter Break for Four in Atlanta Package	0047	Luxury Trip Tuscany Italy 7 Night Stay for 4
0027	Look Good/Feel Good Package		(Village of Manciano)
0028	Washington DC Museum Package		
0029	Family Time Gift Package		

0030 Travelers Championship Commemorative

Poster

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 6 Days Monday - Friday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. IF pick up is not done during the time frame, buyer will be made a consignor and items sold and buyer/consignor will receive proceeds minus Gleaton's fees. Delivery: Delivery is Free in a 40 mile radius if one Buy Now purchase or one auction invoice totals over \$500.

Gleaton's will deliver up to 5 items for a \$100 delivery fee if delivery is needed in a 40 mile radius. Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**